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
i Pat for further details. $329,900.

= WHAT A ViEW!!

| Fabulous 4th floor condo apt with uaulted ceili

| and a wonderful view from the solarium

{ windows in the 2nd bedroom. This is an almost
| new building with an upgraded kitchen fully
| equipped with stainless steel appliances and
{ walk-out to the balcony. Large gsraat room Comes
1 with comer gas fireplace. ious master

bedroom has an ensuite. There's a very limited
{ number of this top floor model so act fast. Has

$269,900.

to be saan to be appreciated.
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| Great Value. Don’t miss out. Make arrangements to view this 93 acre par-
il cel. Ideal horse farm potential. Large principle residence (approx. 3,000
sq. ft.) plus second home suitable for farm hands. Barn & drive-shed on
property (need repair), huge detached workshop - great for home
hobby{busmess Location provides great access to Mohawk. Call Sandy

See photo gallery at www.sandydelpapa.ca
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| WWW. BRAZEAUTEAM.COM 3‘
| 905-878-8101
i;

Kim Coulter
Sales Rep

Jodie Near
B.A*

Joseph Brlmu.
BA*

TRULY INCREDIBLE!!

Virginia Brazeau
RN.*
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Open concept split situated on
| large lot. Upgraded kitchen with
walk out to deck overlooking
| farmer’s fields. Oversized double |
i garage with access to main fir laun- .
dry. Lrge sunny loft above garage.
i Roomy above grade in-law suite
with walk out to private deck.
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5 WOODED ACRES

Beautifully updated Executive
home. Updated gourmet]
kitchen. Main floor family-
room with 2 walkouts and fire-
place. Formal living and din-
ingrooms. Triple car garage.
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8698 000

10 BEAUTIFUL
WOODED ACRES

Offers a country lifestyle but within min-
utes of Milton and 401. This unique cus-
tom built 4200 sq ft "Post & Beam”™ by
“Thistlewood” in 1991. Open concept
Kitchen & familyroom. 4 bdrms and 4
baths. Vaulted ceillings. Great home for
entertaining. Master bdrm, den/library

with vaulted ceilings. Geothermal
! forced air heating/cooling. "Masonary

Heater” in LR. Beautiful grounds with
hot tub and pool.

CENTURY HOME

Stone 5-bdrm w/all the charm
of yesteryear! Wood floors,
high ceilings, Irg principal
rms, 3 firepl. Bank barn,
d/shed, dbl det garage, ten-
nis court. Creek, woods,
meadows. Incomparable!

10+ ACRE GATED
COUNTRY ESTATE

Sprawling ranch bungalow with w/O pEssE.
basement. Indoor, salt water pool/spa §

with attached party room. / bedrooms, :
Gourment kit w/state of the art appli- JEEEEE==
ances. 2 ponds, 1 stock with frout. = = =
Numerous outbldgs including Heated |
workshop, heated 18.5° x 48 garage NS
(ideal for motorhome). Sophisticated g
security system. Call for more details.

E .88 ACRE IN MILTON
; HEIGHTS

| Nestled between Kelso &

iCoun’rry- Heritage Park.
Updated Country home with
town water. 2 storey, 4 bdrms
with main fir familyroom. Large
“*Country” kit with w/o to deck.
pool & cabana.

939,000

For further information and photos on these properties please visit

BrozeouTeOm com
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